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Wettkampf 29 - 100m Freistil weiblich
Offene Klasse
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  DBS 
1. Schwarz, Naomi Maike 1994/S12 SC Potsdam 01:03,75 729

  50m: 00:30,75 (00:30,75) | 100m: 01:03,75 (00:33,00)
2. Böttcher, Gina 2001/S4 SC Potsdam 01:36,52 661

  50m: 00:47,17 (00:47,17) | 100m: 01:36,52 (00:49,35)
3. Kast, Charlotte 2008/S7 Berliner Schwimmteam 01:21,14 583

  50m: 00:39,14 (00:39,14) | 100m: 01:21,14 (00:42,00)
4. Junga, Mia Marie 2012 Berliner TSC 01:05,06 502

  50m: 00:31,17 (00:31,17) | 100m: 01:05,06 (00:33,89)
5. Schneider, Mia 2011 SG Neukölln Berlin 01:11,00 386

  50m: 00:33,81 (00:33,81) | 100m: 01:11,00 (00:37,19)
6. Nakoinz, Virginia 2006/S9 Berliner Schwimmteam 01:20,79 360

  50m: 00:37,48 (00:37,48) | 100m: 01:20,79 (00:43,31)
7. Teschauer, Tabea 2006/S7 Berliner Schwimmteam 01:41,64 332

  50m: 00:46,57 (00:46,57) | 100m: 01:41,64 (00:55,07)
8. Krause, Karla 2004 Berliner SV 92 01:15,25 324

  50m: 00:35,44 (00:35,44) | 100m: 01:15,25 (00:39,81)
9. Rösler, Katherina 2001/S7 Berliner Schwimmteam 01:45,24 304

  50m: 00:49,99 (00:49,99) | 100m: 01:45,24 (00:55,25)
10. Conrad, Wiebke 1981 Berliner SV 92 01:17,05 302

  50m: 00:35,85 (00:35,85) | 100m: 01:17,05 (00:41,20)
11. Schramm, Mayla 2012 Berliner SV 92 01:17,10 301

  50m: 00:36,19 (00:36,19) | 100m: 01:17,10 (00:40,91)
12. Mai, Leonie 2012/S9 SG Lübeck 01:30,72 254

  50m: 00:43,92 (00:43,92) | 100m: 01:30,72 (00:46,80)
13. Bier, Vita Valentina 2012 Berliner SV 92 01:23,69 235

  50m: 00:37,92 (00:37,92) | 100m: 01:23,69 (00:45,77)
14. Glampe, Emma 2012 Berliner SV 92 01:24,85 226

  50m: 00:39,73 (00:39,73) | 100m: 01:24,85 (00:45,12)
15. Thelen, Lucia 2012 Berliner SV 92 01:26,80 211

  50m: 00:42,76 (00:42,76) | 100m: 01:26,80 (00:44,04)
16. Glander, Skadi-Elisabeth 2009/AB MFZK-Schwerin 01:32,09 205

  50m: 00:43,96 (00:43,96) | 100m: 01:32,09 (00:48,13)
17. Strugala, Lucia 2007/AB MFZK-Schwerin 01:35,06 186

  50m: 00:43,07 (00:43,07) | 100m: 01:35,06 (00:51,99)
18. Spriewald, Hannah 2012/AB MFZK-Schwerin 01:46,61 132

  50m: 00:47,44 (00:47,44) | 100m: 01:46,61 (00:59,17)
19. Kähler, Hanna 2014/S6 MFZK-Schwerin 02:42,11 108

  50m: 01:17,24 (01:17,24) | 100m: 02:42,11 (01:24,87)
20. Daugelat, Amila Lotta 2014/S9 MFZK-Schwerin 02:19,20 70

  50m: 01:05,68 (01:05,68) | 100m: 02:19,20 (01:13,52)

nicht am Start
Kin, Alexandra 2007/S8 Berliner Schwimmteam RG

abgemeldet
Bier, Laura Luisa 2013 Berliner SV 92
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noch Wettkampf 29 - 100m Freistil weiblich
Jugend D
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  DBS 
1. Kähler, Hanna 2014/S6 MFZK-Schwerin 02:42,11 108

  50m: 01:17,24 (01:17,24) | 100m: 02:42,11 (01:24,87)
2. Daugelat, Amila Lotta 2014/S9 MFZK-Schwerin 02:19,20 70

  50m: 01:05,68 (01:05,68) | 100m: 02:19,20 (01:13,52)

Jugend C
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  DBS 
1. Junga, Mia Marie 2012 Berliner TSC 01:05,06 502

  50m: 00:31,17 (00:31,17) | 100m: 01:05,06 (00:33,89)
2. Schneider, Mia 2011 SG Neukölln Berlin 01:11,00 386

  50m: 00:33,81 (00:33,81) | 100m: 01:11,00 (00:37,19)
3. Schramm, Mayla 2012 Berliner SV 92 01:17,10 301

  50m: 00:36,19 (00:36,19) | 100m: 01:17,10 (00:40,91)
4. Mai, Leonie 2012/S9 SG Lübeck 01:30,72 254

  50m: 00:43,92 (00:43,92) | 100m: 01:30,72 (00:46,80)
5. Bier, Vita Valentina 2012 Berliner SV 92 01:23,69 235

  50m: 00:37,92 (00:37,92) | 100m: 01:23,69 (00:45,77)
6. Glampe, Emma 2012 Berliner SV 92 01:24,85 226

  50m: 00:39,73 (00:39,73) | 100m: 01:24,85 (00:45,12)
7. Thelen, Lucia 2012 Berliner SV 92 01:26,80 211

  50m: 00:42,76 (00:42,76) | 100m: 01:26,80 (00:44,04)
8. Spriewald, Hannah 2012/AB MFZK-Schwerin 01:46,61 132

  50m: 00:47,44 (00:47,44) | 100m: 01:46,61 (00:59,17)

Jugend B
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  DBS 
1. Glander, Skadi-Elisabeth 2009/AB MFZK-Schwerin 01:32,09 205

  50m: 00:43,96 (00:43,96) | 100m: 01:32,09 (00:48,13)

Jugend A
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  DBS 
1. Kast, Charlotte 2008/S7 Berliner Schwimmteam 01:21,14 583

  50m: 00:39,14 (00:39,14) | 100m: 01:21,14 (00:42,00)
2. Strugala, Lucia 2007/AB MFZK-Schwerin 01:35,06 186

  50m: 00:43,07 (00:43,07) | 100m: 01:35,06 (00:51,99)

Masters 1
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  DBS 
1. Conrad, Wiebke 1981 Berliner SV 92 01:17,05 302

  50m: 00:35,85 (00:35,85) | 100m: 01:17,05 (00:41,20)


